
Attention AIC students 

 

Here are some dates that AIC is being cancelled or meeting in 

the Library for Study Hall, 3:10- 4:00 p.m. Please share this 

information with your parents. 

 

December 2019 

• Tuesday, December 10:  AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 

 

January 2020 

• Monday, January 13:  AIC Cancelled (Staff Meeting) 

• Tuesday, January 14:   AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 

 

February 2020 

• Monday, February 10:  AIC Cancelled (Staff Meeting) 

• Tuesday, February 11:  AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 

 

March 2020 

• Monday, March 9:   AIC Cancelled (Staff Meeting) 

• Tuesday, March 24:    AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 

 

April 2020 

• Monday, April 13:   AIC Cancelled (Staff Meeting) 

• Tuesday, April 28:   AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 

 

May 2020 

• Monday, May 4:   AIC Cancelled (Staff Meeting) 

• Tuesday, May 12:   AIC go to Study Hall (Library) 


